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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2010
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2011 + THE BEST OF 2010 Various1 <P>2 JV/UMA 5331647
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TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 17

THE 2011 ANNUAL

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2010

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2010

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2010

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010 + THE BEST OF 2009

SESSIONS SEVEN

THE ANNUAL 2010

TRIPLE M 30 YEARS OF ROCK

SO FRESH SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2010

NOW: THE HITS OF SPRING 2010

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2010

CRAVE VOL. 5

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2011

CHILLOUT SESSIONS XIII

RUNNING TRAX

CRAVE VOLUME 4

101 AUSSIE HITS

SO FRESH: A DECADE OF HITS

THE LOVE JUNKIE ALBUM 2

100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2010 SUMMER EDITION

NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2010

SONGS FROM THE 100 BEST AUSTRALIAN ALBUMS

THE HIT LIST

HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 6

THE RAY HADLEY 70'S COLLECTION

BLAZIN' 2010

101 BBQ SONGS

100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2010 WINTER EDITION

DIVAS 3

RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS ULTIMATE

MINISTRY OF SOUND - ANTHEMS: ELECTRONIC 80'S

80 FROM THE 80'S

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010

ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS

101 00'S HITS

101 LOVE SONGS

ULTIMATE R&B 2010

101 FLOORFILLERS

NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2010

THE VERY BEST OF DIVAS

MINISTRY OF SOUND CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2010

BEST OF LOVE SONG DEDICATIONS: THE MOST REQUEST…

ELECTRO HOUSE SESSIONS 3

SONGS TO MAKE YOU SMILE

UNCOVERED 2

PUMP IT!

100% HITS - 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By Hook N Sling, Anna …

Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Various Artists

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By DJ Nino Brown

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

ABC/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

WAR

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

EMI

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

UMA

EMI

SME

SME

WAR

EMI

SME

SME

SME

SME

UMA

EMI

WAR

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

UMA

UTV/UMA

UMA

SME

EMI

EMI

UTV/UMA

EMI

EMI

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

WAR

MOS/UMA

LNG/UMA

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

5325808

MOSA119

88697654872

5328841

88697722842

88697608732

MOSA113

MOSA105

88697722822

88697738312

5249819342

MOSA107

5331138

9477282

MOSA120

MOSCD205

5327905

6079332

88697654052

88697628622

5249829582

6285702

88697784452

88697722892

88697738322

88697741032

5324742

6936892

5186593062

88697661652

MOSA121

MOSA118

MOSA110

5329816

6068375

88697821042

9081852

6319562

5331642

9198602

6426502

88697741022

MOSA117

88697654882

MOSA109

5249809912

MOSA112

LNGA0023

5249829572
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