

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATI</p></g>	NUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 50000</d>	00 UNITS TY TH	IS YEAR	
ARIA TOP 5	O COMPILATION ALBUMS CHAP	RT			2010
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2011 + THE BEST OF 2010	Various	<p>2</p>	JV/UMA	5331647
2	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 17	Various	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	5325808
3	THE 2011 ANNUAL	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA119
4	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2010	Various	<p></p>	SME	88697654872
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2010	Various	<p></p>	UMA	5328841
6	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2010	Various	<p></p>	SME	88697722842
7	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010 + THE BEST OF 2009	Various	<p>3</p>	SME	88697608732
8	SESSIONS SEVEN	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA113
9	THE ANNUAL 2010	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA105
10	TRIPLE M 30 YEARS OF ROCK	Various	<g></g>	SME	88697722822
11	SO FRESH SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2010	Various	<g></g>	SME	88697738312
12	NOW: THE HITS OF SPRING 2010	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5249819342
13	CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2010	Various - Mixed By Hook N Sling, Anna	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA107
14	CRAVE VOL. 5	Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5331138
15	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2011	Various	<g></g>	EMI	9477282
16	CHILLOUT SESSIONS XIII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA120
17	RUNNING TRAX	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSCD205
18	CRAVE VOLUME 4	Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown		UMA	5327905
19	101 AUSSIE HITS	Various Artists		EMI	6079332
20	SO FRESH: A DECADE OF HITS	Various		SME	88697654052
21	THE LOVE JUNKIE ALBUM 2	Various		SME	88697628622
22	100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2010 SUMMER EDITION	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5249829582
23	NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2010	Various	<g></g>	EMI	6285702
24	SONGS FROM THE 100 BEST AUSTRALIAN ALBUMS	Various		SME	88697784452
25	THE HIT LIST	Various		SME	88697722892
26	HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 6	Various		SME	88697738322
27	THE RAY HADLEY 70'S COLLECTION	Various		SME	88697741032
28	BLAZIN' 2010	Various - Mixed By DJ Nino Brown		UMA	5324742
29	101 BBQ SONGS	Various		EMI	6936892
30	100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2010 WINTER EDITION	Various		WAR	5186593062
31	DIVAS 3	Various		SME	88697661652
32	RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2011	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA121
33	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS ULTIMATE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA118
34	MINISTRY OF SOUND - ANTHEMS: ELECTRONIC 80'S	Various		UMA	MOSA110
35	80 FROM THE 80'S	Various		UTV/UMA	5329816
36	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2010	Various	<g></g>	UMA	6068375
37	ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS	Various		SME	88697821042
38	101 00'S HITS	Various		EMI	9081852
39	101 LOVE SONGS	Various		EMI	6319562
40	ULTIMATE R&B 2010	Various		UTV/UMA	5331642
41	101 FLOORFILLERS	Various		EMI	9198602
42	NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2010	Various		EMI	6426502
43	THE VERY BEST OF DIVAS	Various		SME	88697741022
44	MINISTRY OF SOUND CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2010	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA117
45	BEST OF LOVE SONG DEDICATIONS: THE MOST REQUEST			SME	88697654882
46	ELECTRO HOUSE SESSIONS 3	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA109
47	SONGS TO MAKE YOU SMILE	Various		WAR	5249809912
48	UNCOVERED 2	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA112
49	PUMP IT!	Various		LNG/UMA	LNGA0023
50	100% HITS - 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Various		WAR	5249829572